
 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

May 2017 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Our mission is to organize recovering individuals, families and friends into a collective voice 
to educate the public about the value of recovery from alcohol and other addictions. 

 1 

MOAR 
Boston 

6:30 PM 
Faulkner 
Hospital 

Jamaica Plain 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

. 
 

6 
 

7  

 

8 
 

9 

 

10  
MOAR 

South Boston 
6:00 PM 

DRC 
70 Devine Way 

11 

MOAR 
Springfield 

5:30 PM Phoenix 
House 

5 Madison Ave 

12  
 

13 
 

14  
 

15 
 
 

16 
 

 17 
 

 
 

18 
 Teen Challenge  

Recovery 
Champion 

 Award Gala 
6:30 PM  
Lantanas 
Randolph 

  

19 
 

20 
 

21 

 
22  

MOAR 
East Boston 

6:30 PM 
North Suffok 

Mental Health 
14 Porter St 

23 
 

24 25  
MOAR 

New Bedford 
1:15 PM 
PAACA 

360 Coggeshall 
St 

26 
 

27 

28 MOAR 

LAUGHS 
7 PM 

Regent 
Theater 

Arlington 

29 
  Memorial Day  
 
A Time to Honor 
The Memory of  
our Veterans 

and Loved Ones 

30  
MOAR 

North Shore 
6:00 PM 

Lifebridge 
Salem 

   56  Margin St 

31 MOAR Laughs Comedy 
Fundraiser 

 7PM Sunday, May 28th 
Regent Theater 

7 Medford St., Arlington 
$20/Ticket –Group Discounts 

Call 617-423-6637 
Email Michael@moar-recovery.org 

 

www.moar-recovery.org   
Call: (617) 423-6627          Email: Jared@moar-recovery.org        Facebook: @MOARRecovery 

mailto:Jared@moar-recovery.org

