



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
<p>Our mission is to organize recovering individuals, families and friends into a collective voice to educate the public about the value of recovery from alcohol and other addictions.</p>						
	<p>1</p> <p>MOAR Boston 6:30 PM Faulkner Hospital Jamaica Plain</p>	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	<p>10</p> <p>MOAR South Boston 6:00 PM DRC 70 Devine Way</p>	<p>11</p> <p>MOAR Springfield 5:30 PM Phoenix House 5 Madison Ave</p>	12	13
14	15	16	17	<p>18</p> <p>Teen Challenge Recovery Champion Award Gala 6:30 PM Lantanas Randolph</p>	19	20
21	<p>22</p> <p>MOAR East Boston 6:30 PM North Suffok Mental Health 14 Porter St</p>	23	24	<p>25</p> <p>MOAR New Bedford 1:15 PM PAACA 360 Coggeshall St</p>	26	27
<p>28 MOAR LAUGHS 7 PM Regent Theater Arlington</p>	<p>29 Memorial Day A Time to Honor The Memory of our Veterans and Loved Ones</p>	<p>30</p> <p>MOAR North Shore 6:00 PM Lifebridge Salem 56 Margin St</p>	31	<p>MOAR Laughs Comedy Fundraiser 7PM Sunday, May 28th Regent Theater 7 Medford St., Arlington \$20/Ticket –Group Discounts Call 617-423-6637 Email Michael@moar-recovery.org</p> 		